07.03.2025

Epreuves

-40
NC GALLAND COULON Zea (91, IDF)
NC 10pts) HELLER Lizon (78, IDF)
NC (+20pts) MIHINDUKULASURIYA Kaelyn (92, IDF)
NC PRIME Mailys (93, IDF)

-44
NC @10pts) BENAMAR Hasnaa (95, IDF)
NC @20pts) DIEYE Aminta (77, IDF)
NC MARTHOS Alice (77, IDF)
NC @20pts) MEDDANE Safia (78, IDF)
NC 7pts) RODRIGUES Typhaine (77, IDF)
NC SEHIL Jihane (92, IDF)

LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS 1 ERE DIVISION

J.C.SOISY/SEINE

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

S02J

DOJO SANNOISIEN

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

IDDIR Celine (78, IDF)

MILHAVET Agathe (78, IDF)
HARADA MOLL Sola (93, IDF)
CARRIERE Elea (75, IDF)
FAUDEMER Elisa (91, IDF)
LAROSE Manon (91, IDF)
LOUVET ECHE Pauline (77, IDF)
NOURISSON Emma (91, IDF)

TITOUAH Sarah (95, IDF)

-52

HAMDAOUI Dina-Syrine (91, IDF)
AISSAOUI Ayana (93, IDF)
BOSBOEUF Sherine (75, IDF)
CADIGNAN Oriane (92, IDF)
DEPRI Meline (91, IDF)
DOUMBIA Salma (75, IDF)
OUCHENE Rhadija (92, IDF)

PERRAULT Eva (95, IDF)

ARIDON Ornella (92, IDF)
MEZAGEUR Lilya (92, IDF)

DEGHNOUCHE Imene (91, IDF)

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

S02J

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

J.C.SOISY/SEINE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

FLAM 91

ASS SPORT. HERBLAY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

A.M ASNIERES

FLAM 91

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

AGAM92

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

AGAM92

ERITO 91



NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5
7
NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

DJAPA NDJIKI Lauren (92, IDF)
EL AYYOUBI Aya (92, IDF)
KONATE Coumba (77, IDF)
MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF)

RENARD Jade (91, IDF)

JEAN Chloe (95, IDF)

GUENNEUGUES Audren (91, IDF)
KITUTELE Grace Divine (95, IDF)
DIALLO Malika (93, IDF)

JEAN BAPTISTE Lena (95, IDF)
MALINOWSKI Martyna (92, IDF)
NORTHEE Soa Lise (92, IDF)
RAMAHERISON Mihaja (92, IDF)
VISSAC Louise (95, IDF)

ZAITER Nelle (94, IDF)

DEMBE Abigael (93, IDF)

GEOFFROY Alexandra (93, IDF)
BENBRAHIM Amelia (95, IDF)
MORVAN HORTA Noemie (95, IDF)
BARANGER Anissa (95, IDF)

BENBELKACEM Manel (95, IDF)

A.M ASNIERES

AS MEUDONNAISE

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

FLAM 91

BUDOKAN DEUIL

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

JUDO CLUB DE PANTIN

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

BUDOKAN DEUIL

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO CLUB ESCALES



NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

JEAN CHARLES Melanie (93, IDF)
LABEJOF Malia (95, IDF)

SOH MBA Manon (77, IDF)

+70

FEUILLET--NGUIMGO Emma (95, IDF)

SACKO Astan (95, IDF)

SASSA TATUKILA Therese Grace (91, IDF)

TCHAMI YAMEDJEU Angella (77, IDF)

BORRHOMEE Maelle (95, IDF)
LAMBEAU Laydia (77, IDF)
MALONGA Berenice (77, IDF)

VALBERT Coralyne (95, IDF)

MORIN Lucas (78, IDF)
REMMACHE Moussa (95, IDF)
BERRAKI Yuva Mathis (93, IDF )
BELKOUK Walid (92, IDF)

DE NANTES Octave (92, IDF)
GLAZEWSKI Adrien (94, IDF)

YOUF Timeo (77, IDF)

HOFFMANN Andrea (75, IDF)

MORIN Mathieu (78, IDF )

AS BONDY JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

BUDOKAN DEUIL

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

BUDOKAN DEUIL

USIM-A3M

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

BUDO CLUB CERGY

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

SUCY JubDO

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

JUDO PARIS 17

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

BAILLY Jean (92, IDF)
GACHENOT Axel (95, IDF)
GUARINO Sandro (93, IDF)
POUPARD Quentin (77, IDF)
SAIDOULAIEV Deni (92, IDF)

SHAN Timothee (92, IDF)

-55
AGOSTINI MEZIDA Ulysse (75, IDF)
AKIF Elias (75, IDF)
BIEN AIME Jonah (92, IDF)
CALARNOU Evan (77, IDF)
HERTI Amine (77, IDF)
MARTEAU Nolan (91, IDF)
VERRI Enzo (91, IDF)

VIARD Timeo (77, IDF)

FISTON Gianni (77, IDF)

BRATS Alexandre (94, IDF)

BRIET Noe (92, IDF)

HUBERT Oscar (91, IDF)

LOUKAH Riad (93, IDF)

MALLET THODIARD Emrys (91, IDF)

NICOLAS Thibault (75, IDF)

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR MARNE

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

AS MEUDONNAISE

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A JAPARIS XX

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

FLAM 91

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JUDO FRANCE PARIS



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+41 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROUIBET Abdel Moumen (92, IDF)

-66
TABET Ishak (91, IDF)
GBINGBEHI Nathan (77, IDF)

LAFORGE Yann (75, IDF)
CICOFRAN Shine (91, IDF)
ABELLO Benjamin (78, IDF)
AOUIMER Nael (93, IDF)
COUILLARD Idris (92, IDF)
DUBOISSET Raphael (75, IDF)
OVCHARENKO Nikita (92, IDF)
STERPU Gabriel (93, IDF)

YOMBI ITOUA Jason Yanis (75, IDF)

-73
GERAULT Pierick (94, IDF)
HAMDAOUI Ahmed-Adam (91, IDF)

KABRAN Kelian (92, IDF)
THERESIN Denys (95, IDF )
BARTHELEMI Swan (91, IDF)
AHOUA Yanis (91, IDF)
CARLOS BROC Elliott (91, IDF)
CHESTI Livio (92, IDF)

CHIKH Riad (78, IDF)

GUILLON Noe (92, IDF)

AGAM92

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JUDO PARIS 17

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

A JA PARIS XX

ACBB BOULOGNE

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO PARIS 17

SuUCY Jubo

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

AS MEUDONNAISE

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

T (+10 pts)

NC

SHALAMBERIDZE Sandro (78, IDF)

-81

TCHENDJE KENMEUE Arthur (78, IDF)

FILIP Andrei (95, IDF)
BONGAMBE Evan (95, IDF)
BENDAAS Kenz (92, IDF)
CHARBEL William (92, IDF)
IURCOVSCHI Daniel (91, IDF)
KENEN-HADJI Kelyan (77, IDF)
PASCAL Alexandre (91, IDF)

TODOROVIC Nikola (75, IDF)

KHABIR Mehdi (77, IDF)
AMERAH Elias (95, IDF)
AROUS Yasser (75, IDF)
FOUDIL Yakoub (92, IDF)
GUERBATO Malik (91, IDF)
MESBAH llyes (91, IDF)

MOREL Maxime (91, IDF)

+90

DEKENNE DIFFO Azriel (93, IDF)

NJOWA Nathan Tess Franck (91, IDF)

BOUAFIA Anis (92, IDF)

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

BUDOKAN DEUIL

AS J JAURES CLICHY

AGAM92

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M

AJCP XIl

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

JUDO PARIS 17

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ERITO 91

ERITO 91

A M. COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

J.C.D ORGEMONT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE



NC DEMIRCIYAN Diran (92, IDF)

NC 10pts) GNAKHATE Kassim (77, IDF)

NC HANINE Abdelmalik (92, IDF)
NC NDIAYE Bassirou (91, IDF)
NC OULED ELOUD Mohamed Wasim (95, IDF )

NC @20pts) TICKY Nolan (77, IDF)

CSM CLAMART

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

ERITO 91

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN



